
ANNAPOLIS CITY MARINA
410 SEVERN AVENUE| ANNAPOLIS, MARYLAND 21403

FOR 
LEASE



GOOGLE STREET VIEW

HIGHLIGHTS:
•	 Stunning Class A waterfront office with water 

views from all suites
•	 Eastport Annapolis location with excellent 

restaurants, shops, and amenities
•	 Located immediately across Spa Creek from City 

Dock
•	Carrol’s Creek Cafe on site
•	Ample covered parking
•	Professionally managed office building/marina 

complex
•	Nearby Amenities Include: Waterfront dining, 

multiple eclectic shops, marinas, yacht clubs and 
sailing associations

•	 For Sublease: Exquisite, newly built out and fully 
furnished waterfront office space with parking 
included

AVAILABLE:

DIRECT LEASE:
SUITE 204-205: 2,408 SF

DIVISIBLE TO 1,216 SF AND 1,192 SF
SUITE 305:  1,144 SF 

SUITE 307-308:  2,729 SF
FOR SUBLEASE:

SUITE 109-112: 4,373 SF

ZONING: WMM

RENTAL RATE: NEGOTIABLE

SPECIAL RATE 
FOR MARITIME 

TENANTS

PROPERTY 
OVERVIEW

https://www.google.com/maps/place/410+Severn+Ave,+Annapolis,+MD+21403/@38.9712062,-76.4832846,3a,75y,335.5h,90.96t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1srLoG14OlU538yATJDnj2QA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x89b7f646c5ba21d1:0x283db6139e6f0e88!2s410+Severn+Ave,+Annapolis,+MD+21403!3b1!8m2!3d38.9716696!4d-76.4833652!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q3gc8r!3m5!1s0x89b7f646c5ba21d1:0x283db6139e6f0e88!8m2!3d38.9716696!4d-76.4833652!16s%2Fg%2F11c3q3gc8r?entry=ttu


Note: Measurements are approximate. Drawing not to scale.

PHOTOS



SUITE 109-112: 4,373 SF
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NEW PARTITION

EXISTING PARTITION TO REMAIN

NEW MILLWORK

NEW DOOR, REFER TO DOOR 
SCHEDULE

DENOTES DOOR NUMBER

AREA NOT IN SCOPE OF WORK

DENOTES PARTITION TYPE

EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN

X

SEMI RECESSED FIRE 
EXTINGUSHER LOCATION
LARSEN ARCHITECTURAL SERIES, 
VERTICAL DUO DOOR, STAINLESS 
STEEL FINISH, ROLLED EDGE

RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUSHER 
LOCATION, LARSEN 
ARCHITECTURAL SERIES, FULL 
PANEL CLEAR ACRYLIC, STEEL 
TRIM & DOOR WITH 5/16"  FLAT 
TRIM FULLY RECESSED. MODEL 
No (2409-R2)

CENTER OF CONFERENCE ROOM 
FOR LAYOUT

RECESSED AUTOMATED 
EXTERNAL
DEFIBRILLATOR LOCATION, J.L 
INDUSTRIES1400 SERIES, ACRYLIC 
VIEW DOOR, STEEL WHITE 
POWDER-COAT TRIM & DOOR, 
FULLY RECESSED. MODEL No 
(JL1-1415F12) WITH ZINC-PLATED 
HANDLE; G.C. TO FURNISH & 
INSTALL CABINET. TENANT TO 
PROVIDE DEFIBRILLATOR.

1. CONTRACTOR SHALL LAY OUT PARTITIONS AS QUICKLY AS POSSIBLE.  LAYOUT TO BE APPROVED BY 
ARCHITECT BEFORE STUDS ARE INSTALLED.  LAYOUT SHALL INCLUDE ALL PARTITIONS, STOREFRONT 
MULLIONS, DOORS, TDE., DUCTWORK (ACTUAL DIMENSIONS) SOFFITS AND FLOATING CEILINGS. 
INCOMPLETE LAYOUT WILL NOT BE REVIEWED NOR CAN WORK COMMENCE PRIOR TO REVIEW.

2. ALL PARTITIONS ARE TYPE P1, UON.
3. ALL GLASS PARTITIONS ARE TYPE G1, UON.
4. ALL WALLS SHALL BE SPACKLED, TAPED, AND SANDED SMOOTH WITH NO VISIBLE JOINTS OR DEFECTS 

TO A LEVEL 4 FINISH U.N.O.
5. ALL EXTERIOR CORNERS OF GWB PARTITIONS SHALL HAVE METAL CORNER BEADS, UON.
6. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF FINISHED GWB, UON.
7. DIMENSIONS CALLED OUT AS "CLEAR" OR "HOLD" MUST BE MAINTAINED.  ANY DISCREPANCIES IN THESE 

DIMENSIONS SHALL BE BROUGHT TO THE ARCHITECT'S ATTENTION FOR RESOLUTION.
8. UON, PROVIDE RETURN AIR OPENINGS ABOVE CEILING IN PLENUM TO ROOMS WITH SLAB TO SLAB 

PARTITIONS ON ALL SIDES, AS INDICATED ON MECHANICAL PLAN.
9. PROVIDE DIAGONAL BRACING AT ALL HEADS OF DOORS & GLAZING, OPENINGS, ETC., IN ACCORDANCE 

WITH MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS.
10. PROVIDE FRT. WOOD BLOCKING OR SHEET METAL WHERE WALL-HUNG CABINETS, SHELVES, TVS, ETC. 

WILL BE INSTALLED.  
11. CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE, SPACE, AND REVIEW SIZE AND LOCATION OF ALL PENETRATIONS.  

ALL PENETRATIONS SHALL BE PROPERLY SEALED ACCORDING TO APPLICABLE CODES.
12. WHERE PARTITIONS MEET MULLIONS, THEY ARE TO BE CENTERED ON MULLIONS AND CAULKED.  SEE 

DETAILS.
13. ALL FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, AUDIO DEVICES, AND VISUAL ALARMS ARE TO BE ALIGNED AND STACKED 

VERTICALLY ON WALLS.
14. ALL EXISTING GWB PARTITIONS ARE TO BE REPAIRED AS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE SMOOTH, TRUE, 

UNIFORM SURFACE READY FOR PAINT OR DESCRIBED FINISH. (EQUAL TO LEVEL 4 FINISH U.N.O.)
15. GC TO PROVIDE FOR EXPANSION JOINTS IN GWB PARTITIONS AS PER US GYPSUM ASSOCIATION 

RECOMMENDATIONS, AND AT PARTITIONS CROSSING BASE BUILDING EXPANSION JOINTS. JOINTS SHALL 
BE FLUSH TYPE, FINISHED TO COORDINATE WITH SPECIFIED PARTITION FINISH, AND SHALL 
ACCOMMODATE BASE BUILDING LATERAL MOVEMENT.

16. SET DOOR OPENINGS 2 1/2" CLEAR OF PERPENDICULAR WALL, TYP, UON.
17. ALL PARTITIONS ARE TO BE PARALLEL OR PERPENDICULAR TO EXTERIOR WALLS, UON.
18. CONTRACTOR SHALL RELOCATE ANY BASE BUILDING DEVICES AS REQUIRED TO ACCOMMODATE NEW 

CONSTRUCTION.
19. CONTRACTOR SHALL PATCH AND REPAIR ALL GYPSUM WALLBOARD THAT IS REMOVED TO INSTALL 

OUTLETS AND OTHER TENANT DEVICES ALONG THE PERIMETER AND CORE WALLS.
20. ALL MILLWORK ITEMS INCLUDING COUNTERTOPS, BASE CABINETS, AND WORK SURFACES SHALL 

COMPLY WITH ADA, UON.
21. ALL DOORS WITHOUT DOOR TAGS ARE EXISTING TO REMAIN OR NOT IN SCOPE.
22. CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL IMPACT RESISTANT GWB IN ALL CORRIDORS.
23. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE MUD IN ACCESS DOORS AT ALL REQUIRED LOCATIONS
24. EXISTING FIREPROOFING SHALL BE MAINTAINED AND REPAIRED TO MAINTAIN FIRE RATING.  

CONTRACTOR TO SURVEY SITE PRIOR TO BID AND ALLOW FOR NEW FIREPROOFING AS REQUIRED.  
FIREPROOFING TO MATCH BASE BUILDING STANDARD AND CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT TO LANDLORD AND 
ARCHITECT FOR APPROVAL.

25. ALL WALLS TO RECEIVE LEVEL 4 FINISH U.N.O.
26. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS AND FIRE EXTINGUISHERS AS REQUIRED 

NOT TO EXCEED 75'-0" TRAVEL DISTANCE, SEE PLANS FOR LOCATIONS. 
27. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ADA COMPLIANT SIGNAGE AT RESTROOMS U.N.O
28. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE LITOKOL OR LATICRETE WATERPROOFING AT ALL WET LOCATIONS, 

INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO KITCHENS, PANTRIES, COFFEE STATIONS AND RESTROOMS.  
WATERPROOFING TO BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S INSTRUCTIONS.  
MEMBRANE SHALL COVE UP WALLS AND ALL PIPE PENETRATIONS THROUGH THE FLOOR LOCATED 
INSIDE WALLS SHALL BE SEALED WATER TIGHT.
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PROJECT DIRECTORY

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

ARCHITECT:
ALLIANCE ARCHITECTURE OF MARYLAND, PC
79 WEST STREET, SUITE 200
ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401
TEL: 410.626.8595
CON: TOM MAZCKO
EMAIL: TOM@ALLIANCEARCHITECTURE.COM

OWNER:
ANNAPOLIS CITY MARINA LP, LLP
410 SEVERN AVE,
ANNAPOLIS, MD 21403
TEL: 410.974.8951
EMAIL: JTURKEN@ANNAPOLISCITYMARINA.COM

TENANT:
NETOGRAPHY, INC.
382 NE 191ST St #60908
MIAMI, FL 33179
TEL:650-218-9959
CON: MARTY ROESCH
EMAIL: ROESCH@NETOGRAPHY.COM

MEP ENGINEER:
ALLEN & SHARIFF ENGINEERING, LLC
205 EAST MARKET STREET
SALISBURY, MD 21801
TEL: 410.430.7173
CON: DONALD HOCKING
EMAIL: DHOCKING@ALLENSHARIFF.COM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR:
MACKENZIE CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC
10175 LITTLE PATUXENT PARKWAY, SUITE 902
COLUMBIA, MD 21044
TEL: 443.798.9379
CON: JOE VERSEY
EMAIL: 
JVERSEY@MACKENZIECONTRACTING.COM

PROJECT ADDRESS:
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"Professional Certification.
I certify that these documents were prepared or apprvoed by me, and that I 

am a duly licensed architect under the laws of the State of Maryland, 
license number 16460, expirationd ate 02.07.2023."

By: Marcus A. Cross  |  Alliance Architecture of Maryland, P.C.
Date: 06/03/2022
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FIRST FLOOR
PARTITION PLAN

NETOGRAPHY

A1101

410 SEVERN AVE
ANNAPOLIS, MD 21403

DATE:  06.30.2022
SCALE:  As indicated
DRAWN BY:  Author
CHECKED BY:  Checker
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ISSUE FOR PERMIT 6.30.2022
PARTITION PLAN SYMBOLS LEGEND

KEYNOTES
1 UNDER COUNTER FIRE EXTINGUISHER PROVIDED BY GC.
2 REPAIR ALL EXISTING WALLS FOR DEMO OF PARTITIONS AND FIXTURES IN RESTROOMS

SCALE:   3/16" = 1'-0"1 1ST FLOOR PARTITION PLAN
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2 2

REVISIONS
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

FOR 
SUBLEASEFLOOR PLAN - SUITE 109-112



SUITE 204-205: 2,408 SF

DIVISIBLE TO 1,216 SF AND 1,192 SF

FLOOR PLAN - SUITE 204-205



Note: Measurements are approximate. Drawing not to scale.

SUITE 305: 1,144 SF*

FLOOR PLAN - SUITE 305



Note: Measurements are approximate. Drawing not to scale.

SEVERN AVENUE

SUITE 307-308: 2,729 SF

FLOOR PLAN - SUITE 307 & 308
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NEARBY POINTS
OF INTEREST (0.5 MILE):

CARROL’S CREEK CAFE

CHART HOUSE

BREAD AND BUTTER KITCHEN

BOATYARD BAR & GRILL

RUTH’S CHRIS STEAK HOUSE

BLACKWALL HITCH

DAVIS’ PUB

ANNAPOLIS YACHT CLUB

ANNAPOLIS WATERFRONT HOTEL

ANNAPOLIS MD CAPITAL YACHT CLUB

EASTPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SOUTH ANNAPOLIS YACHT CENTRE

SAFE HARBOR ANNAPOLIS

BURNSIDE PARK

ST. MARY’S HIGH SCHOOL

ANNAPOLIS CITY DOCK

LATITUDE 38° WATERFRONT DINING

BAKERS & CO

US POSTAL SERVICE

LEEWARD MARKET
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FULL DEMOS REPORT

RADIUS: 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

RESIDENTIAL POPULATION

10,984 57,249 101,185

DAYTIME POPULATION

23,220 72,021 144,959

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

$165,468 $158,421 $169,904

NUMBER OF HOUSEHOLDS

5,247 23,722 41,596

MEDIAN AGE

43.2 39.4 41.3

5 M
ILES

3 M

ILES

1 M

ILE

N

2024
DEMOGRAPHICS

https://www.mackenziecommercial.com/wp-content/uploads/2023-demo_410-severn.pdf


VISIT PROPERTY PAGE FOR MORE INFORMATION. No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject 
to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any specific listing conditions imposed by our principals.

CHRIS BENNETT
EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT & PRINCIPAL

410.953.0352
CBENNETT@mackenziecommercial.com

MORGAN WIMBROW
VICE PRESIDENT

410.494.4846
MWIMBROW@mackenziecommercial.com

www.MACKENZIECOMMERCIAL.com

410-974-9336 
410 Severn Avenue
Annapolis, MD 21403

OFFICES IN:          ANNAPOLIS          BALTIMORE          BEL AIR          COLUMBIA          LUTHERVILLE

FOR MORE INFO
CONTACT:

https://www.mackenziecommercial.com/property-search/410-severn-avenue/

